   SMD Low Ohmic – Current Sense Resistors
te.com 1773269 Rev. L 02/2025
© 2024 TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.
TE Connectivity, TE connectivity (logo) and Every Connection Counts are trademarks owned or licensed by TE Connectivity. All other
logos, products and/or company names referred to herein might be trademarks of their respective owners.
Key Features
Up to 2W @ 70°C
8 chip sizes

2512 3.50 6.70±0.10
2512 (2W) 3.38 6.68±0.10 5.5±0.10 4.00±0.10 1.55+0.05 1.45±0.20
How To Order
RL73 H 2A R10 F TD
Common Part TCR Size Value Tolerance Packaging
RL73 – Current
Sense Resistor
– Standard
Power
RLP73 –
Current Sense
Resistor – High
Power
X -1000PPM
V - 600PPM
N - 300PPM
H - 100PPM
K - 200PPM
M - 400PPM
See above for
applicability
1H -0201
1E -0402
1J -0603
2A -0805
2B -1206
2E -1210
2H -2010
3A -2512
0.1 Ohm
(100milliOhm)
R10
0.91 Ohm
(910milliOhm)
R91
F - ±1%
J - ±5%
TDF -1000 REEL
TDG – 2000 REEL
(2512 2W only)
TE - 4000 REEL
(2010,2512 only)
TD -5000 REEL
(0201 ~1210)
While TE has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, TE does not guarantee that it
is error-free, nor does TE make any other representation, warranty or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct, reliable or